Sr Questions Answers Choice

1991
1992
1993
1994

1 Dr. Ashfag Ahmed was made th chairman of Pakistan Atomic Energy
Commissionin.

1971
1968
1982
1936

2 Dr. Atta -ur-Rehman got his Ph.D degrr from Cambridge University in.

Germany
France
Italy
Spain

3 Dr. Abdus Salam was founded an International Institutute for theoretical
physics in

King Edward college
G.C University

D. G. Science college
Leaven University

4 Dr. A.Q. Khan did his B.Sc. from

Ibn ul Haithum
Al- Bairuni

Bu Ali Sina
A.Q.Khan

5 Who rejected the idea of converting common metal into gold.

6338
6448
6353
7353

6 Al-Bairuni discovered taht radius of earth was.

Greek
Latin
Persian
French

7 Mu Aw Homus translated nine books of Jabir Bin Hayan language.
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. NH<sub>3</sub>
H<sub>2</sub>S0O<sub>4</sub>,HNO<sub>3</sub>
B

8 Jabir Bin Hayyan was the founder of chemistry First time he produced H<sub>2</sub>SO<sub>4</sub>HNO<sub>3</sub>,
compounds. HCI
C. N<sub>2</sub>,HCL,
H<sub>2</sub>SO<sub>4</sub>
D. HNO<sub>3</sub>,HCI, CaCl

1971
1961
1994
1981

9 "SUPARCO' was establshied in.

Muhammad Bin Zikrya
. Ibn ul Haithum

Abu Nasir al Farabi

. Jabir Bin Hayan

10 The Alcohol first prepared by.

1143
1043
1144
1156

1" The translation of book Al-Chemia in latin was dope an English man in.

Geology
Astronomy
Chemistry
Physics

12 The branch of science is related to mechanics, heat, light and sound is

Kitab -ul-Manazr
Al -Havi

The name of famous book written by Al-Bairuni is.
13 . Thareer-ul-Amakin

. Al-Shifa

Sound
Heat

Light

D. Chemistry
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14 Ibn -ul -Haitham is related to brance of science.



A. Aeroplane

15 This is the invention of modern world B. Railway

D. Television



