

General Science 9th Class English Medium Chapter 1 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Dr. Ashfaq Ahmed was made th chairman of Pakistan Atomic Energy Commissionin.	A. 1991 B. 1992 C. 1993 D. 1994
2	Dr. Atta -ur-Rehman got his Ph.D degrr from Cambridge University in.	A. 1971 B. 1968 C. 1982 D. 1936
3	Dr. Abdus Salam was founded an International Institutute for theoretical physics in	A. Germany B. France C. Italy D. Spain
4	Dr. A.Q. Khan did his B.Sc. from	A. King Edward college B. G.C University C. D. G. Science college D. Leaven University
5	Who rejected the idea of converting common metal into gold.	A. Ibn ul Haithum B. Al- Bairuni C. Bu Ali Sina D. A.Q.Khan
6	Al-Bairuni discovered taht radius of earth was.	A. 6338 B. 6448 C. 6353 D. 7353
7	Mu Aw Homus translated nine books of Jabir Bin Hayan language.	A. Greek B. Latin C. Persian D. French
8	Jabir Bin Hayyan was the founder of chemistry First time he produced compounds.	A. NH ₃ H ₂ SO ₄ ,HNO ₃ B. H ₂ SO ₄ ,HNO ₃ , HCI C. N ₂ ,HCL, H ₂ SO ₄ D. HNO ₃
9	"SUPARCO' was establshied in.	A. 1971 B. 1961 C. 1994 D. 1981
10	The Alcohol first prepared by.	A. Muhammad Bin Zikrya B. Ibn ul Haithum C. Abu Nasir al Farabi D. Jabir Bin Hayan
11	The translation of book Al-Chemia in latin was dope an English man in.	A. 1143 B. 1043 C. 1144 D. 1156
12	The branch of science is related to mechanics, heat, light and sound is	A. Geology B. Astronomy C. Chemistry D. Physics
13	The name of famous book written by Al-Bairuni is.	A. Kitab -ul-Manazir B. Al -Havi C. Thareer-ul-Amakin D. Al-Shifa
14	lbn -ul -Haitham is related to brance of science.	A. Sound B. Heat C. Light D. Chemistry

. .

A. Aeroplane B. Railway C. Computer D. Television